PARTS ~ wemssw
LIST |
S N

- ofiino-5-

. KM 202

620-9900



= =3 =

L COBEEE, 2,90 -5 ~HERFSTRS W TEDE T,

2 BREXOBRELT, 3,v0-5 —oNR, GRAKEES, BE5—F,

WEEH, HEEERLTTS 0,

3. WS GIAT, 1,950 — 5 — MRS C R F S b

IR T OMIMR S B S N2 T, BAEET, SMEEORE 5D

%9,) ”

4 FRBREBEORYD, FEEEETEALHD £ T,

5. AMBEEMOSEA B - C i, BBMBOEESTH LS5,
A=%0 GHESE) B-B4dd  C—bE DL




1.

aAzZN—HiLda4 b




KM202

1. az=—HILDgq426 1/1
& HMEE  Qty/unit
| =R | RMES| |&a—F |2 & & bt it
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
1 8030201 | / v ¥ ¥ Assy 2
2 | 803-0202 | 3—2 A 2
3 | 803-0204 | 7ozt Assy 2
4 | 803-0206 | 2—» B 1
5 | 803-0023 | v—n 2
6 | 803-0024 | <7y >y 2
7 | 803-0210 | a—4 C i
8 | 8030025 | €7 F 4 AT 1
9 | 8030026 | €774 Hsx— b 1
10 | 803-0027 | x> 2
1~10 Tadvh Assy C3—67| 1
11 | 803-0201 | / v/ Y Assy - 2
12 | 803—0202 | 3—2 A 2
13 | 803-0204 | 70Xy Assy 2
14 | 803-0221 | 3—% B 1
15 | 803—0030 | <7y vy 1
16 | 803-0225 | 3—4.C 1
17 | 803—0228 | 75 4 H—vF 1
18 | 8030220 | €754 A=V} i
19 | 803-0230 | pox—siv g 1
20 | 803-0027 | # v 2
11~20| 010-0930 | Yadf v} C3B67| 1

HAWES 1 ~1018EF 275100508 (¥ a4 ¥ b Assyld C3B6TTHIE)

B EHES11~20 8% 28451001 LIRS B

_2_




 KM202

2. ¥—Eahig

%

.

rW@
..frrfrri.”\

£

ok




2. FP—EREER 1/2

KmMz202

| E4-{B% Qty, unit

Eh | AEES| BRI -F |8 & £ S RELE| i 2
RANK |REFNo | CODENa PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
1 | 948-0002 | ~qavey BEX 45
o 2 | 620—0056 | 7oy b - 62020110400
3 | 901—0106 | Ant M8x20 P1.25
4 | 921~0008 | STy M8
5 | 935-0209 | #Anmv—n TC 35508
6 | 939-0108 | s+ b ANO8
7 | 938—p021 | ~7yvy 32008
8 | 901~1168 | #nk M10%80 P15 8T 62020112300
9 966—0010 Y=g gV M10
10 | 9371040 | RbowFY v S40
C | 11 | 620—0068 | H3— B41.6XF486x3 62020111700
Cc | 12 | 620-0062 | v=dvv ez ) 62020110701
C | 13 | 620—0066 | F=vUsv— 19 62020111300
C | 14 | 620-0052 | 7ovis—=x 62020110201
15 | 012-0065 | =& 32201009000
16 | 936—2085 | Oyv s G85
C | 17 | 620-0070 | =y—7F 62020111901
C | 18 | 620—0069 | #5— #30 %% 40 XB50 X 35 62020111800
19 | 938-0096 | ~7 Uy 30308
C | 20 | 311-0006 | E=x#v 13 31101004010
21 | 620—0004 | FARIVRT y¥a 62020010300
22 | 939-0104 | #2+w b ANO4
c 23 6é0—0067 By — BE5XBTIX3.2 62020111400
24 | 012-0087 | v& B65%4795 (0.1,0.2,03,05,1.0)
25 | 938-0226 | ~7yvs 6208
B | 26 | 620—0078 | 7oy hAs—reyky 62020112600
27 | 901—0159 | #wk MI0x35 P15
28 | 921-0010 | Svvve Mo
c | 20 | 620~0084 | smrrmwovy 62020110301
C | 30 | 924~1001| #35-— B41.6XB486X88 62020111500
C | 31 | 620—0061 | 47k 62020110601
32 | 938—0209 | <7y 6008 |
33 | 914—p510| F+wt M10 P1.25

._.4_




2. ¥P—EEE 22

KmM202

| So-EYE  Quy./unit

| RuEs| BEI—F | B & B RN
RANK |REFN. | CODEN PART NAME  DESCRIPTION PRICE
34 | 921-0010 | Sw v+ M10 | 4
35 | 909-0164 | =& v F MI0x50 P15 | 4
36 | 901—1160 Cawr M10x40 P15 8T | 12
37 | 921-0010 | ST v+ M10 | 12
C | 38| 620-0058 | <XFYWFAgIVY 2 62020110500
39 | 935-0219 | A44v—n TC48629 | 2
40 | 938-0235 | ~7yvys 6212 | 2
C | 41 ] 620-0071 | ~TV»TH5—B0XB60xBT0%285 | 1 62020112001
C | 42 | 620—0063 | ~~wvr7h1 1 62020110802
43 | 936—4175 | OV ¥ Vi75 | 2
44 | 945—0005 | FLv7s5¥ PT3/8 |1
45 | 620—0079 | FArHF— 1 © 62020112700
46 | 936-1016 | Oy > P16 | 1
C | 47 | 620~0050 | #¥—5—=x 1 62020110101
c | 48| 376-0012 | FavvEEnI— 1 37601006011
49 | 012—0111 | Zv—ar4 7va  (01,02,05) 62020112200
C | 50 | 311-0007 | ~~u 35 1 31101005010




KMa02

3. FzEEE




173

KM202

3. Fx EKEhEE
| &4EE Qiy unit
S| BHE5| BRI-F |V & A | IR .
RANK | REFNa. CODENe, PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
1 | 901-0106 | Fwb M8x20 P125| 16
2 ] 921-0008 | Svovy ' M8 | 16
C 3 | 620-0092 | F2vi—RHoo— 2 62020121101
4 | 924—1002 | F Vb —rHri—srtyty 2 62020121201
B 5 | 620-0094 | FzvFvuad—1 p 62020121401
6 | 944—0025 | F=v #80,48| 2
C | 7 |272-0008 | z7oryt 11 2 27202004000
B 8 | 620-0095 | FrvFrraz— 2 2 62020121501
C 9 | 620—0093 | FzvFvvaF—Ey 4 62020121302
10 | 914—0514 | F 5 & MI2 P175| 4
11 | 924—0112 | ##% Mz} 2
B | 12 |620-0097 { #vvar—h+4 1L 1 62020121701
B | 13 | 620-0101 | v svdak 2 62020122000
B | 14 | 620—0118 | Fvv vz 2 62020122100
B | 15 | 620-0098 | #vvadb—hss 2 2 62020121801
16 | 932—0835 RF) TV B8X35| 4
17 | 936—1020 | Oy vs P20 | 4
18 | 9361012 | OV ¥ P12| 4
19 | 937-1016 | R row7Y vy S16| 4
20 | 901-0052 | #wk M6x10 P10 4
21 | 921—0006 | S7 .y v+ M6 | 4
C. | 22 |620-0091 | ¥ %7 bhHss— 1 62020121000
C | 23 |620—0087 | =y F#H— 1L 1 62020120600
24 | 901—1758 | #n b Mi2x25 P15 8T| 8
25 | 921-0012 | ST 5 vs Miz| 8
26 | 935~0206 | 4 —n TC26428 | 1
27| 939-0107 | %7541 ANOT7 | 1
| 28 {940~0007 | #syi AWOT | 1
C | 29 | 620—-0090 | #5— BIE5XF486%285 | 1 62020120900
30 |938-0249 | <7y vy 6308 | 2
31 935—-0061 g Wr— SB45,60,71 2
C | 32 |620-0124 |~y 2L 1 62020220100
33 | 901-1810 | #Hab M14x40 P20 8T{ 2

._8_ﬁ




3. FxEEERE 2/3

KMz202

| S4B Aty unit

EZHmIBHES | MAI—F | & & BRIGER| .
RANK |REFNo | CODEMNo PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
34 | 922—-0014 | ~vE¥HFE Mid| 2
35 | 936—1014 | Oy ¥ Pi4| 2
C 36 | 620—0128 | YadA v bR)—F 2 62020210600
C 37 | 620~0125 | ~~av %7 b 2R 1 62020220200
38 | 904—0207 | F v FHEWXP MI10x25 P15 | 24
39 | 921—0010 | STv ¥+ Mi0| 24
C | 40 | 620—0099 | T FAHN—2 4 62020121901
41 | 935—0104 | #A4nv—n VC45686 | 4
42 | 935—0217 | A4 v—n TC456812 | 4
43 | 9363100 | OV vy S100| 4
44 | 938-0252 | <7Uvs 6309 | 4
C 45 | 620—0086 | x7ofy ¥y 7h 2 62020120501
C 46 -| 620—0019 | R7as v+ 19 2 62020020400
B 47 | 620—0089 | ¥a-—X 2 62020120800
48 | 901—1156 | Hwt M10x20 P15 8T| 8
49 | 921-0010 | Sv v+ MI10| 8
C 50 | 620—0080 | F=¥4sr—2 L 1 62020120102
51 | 945-0002 |- KL v 7354 PT1/8| 2
52 | 945—0005 | FLv734 PT3/8| 2
B 53 | 620—0096 | Fv¥ar+—H+s 1R 1 62020121601
C 54 | 6200082 | Fxv4#—2Z R 1 62020120202
C 55 | 280—-0012 | A¥xA% 1 28002008000
B | 56| 280-0014 | mos7L—t 1 28002009020
57 | 901—1106 | #wb M8x20 P125 8T| 2
C 58 | 620—0088 | T KA/~ IR 1 62020120700
59 | 953—0003 | A4 e o7 M20 P15| 2
C 60 | 620—0144 | FIH o 2 - 62020241000
C 61 | 620-0142 | 7¥=x#— L 1 62020240800
C 62 | 620—0143 | TY¥+x¥—R 1 - 62020240900
63 | 901—1760 | At Mi2x35 P15 8T| 4
64 | 921-0012 | ST» ¥+ Mi2| 4
65 | 900—0003 | ¥H K| M8x13 P1.25| 4
66 | 924—0108 | w#H* M8| 4

.0




3. F U EEHE 3/3

KMz202

| Ea3E% Qy.unit

Lk (REES R —-F |8 & & BENTEA & %
RANK |REFw | CODEN PART NAME  DESCRIPTION PRICE
C | 67 | 620-0145 | FU+RAMZT 2 62020241100
68 | 932-0830 | 7YY #8%30| 4
69 | 924-0116 | ¥orx Mi16| 4
c | 70 | 620-0140 | TUwxrTIEoRL 1 62020240800
C | 71 | 620-0141 | 7¥+2 LT 54} R 1 62020240700
72 | 901-0106 | #ak M8x20 P125| 4
73 | 924-0108 | F#% M8| 4
74 | 914—0507 | F b M8 P125| 4
75 | 901—0211 | #ah Mi2x45 P175| 8
76 | 921—0012 | ST vy Miz| 8
77 | 914—0514 | Fv b Mi12 P175| 8




KMz202

8 HOAL




KM202

4. FHOAR N1
I8EE  Qty/unit
% | ReES &3 -F (B & = BRI | 2=
RANK [REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
1 | 620-0129 | 2—w vy | 1. 62020230102
2 | 620-0130 | a—wvvsy 2 1 62020230202
3 | 620-0131 | 2a—w vy 3 1. 62020230302
4 | 6200132 | 3—wyvs ¢ 1 62020230402
5 | 620-0134 | =vFavs | 2 62020230801
6 | 620—0135 | =vF vy 2 2 62020230910
7| 621-0048 | A—o v Ty R H— L 2 62120031200
8 | 621-0050 | 2—o > PI:RabHN— R 2 62120031300
9 | 620-0133 | 2—wrUrEL L MI4x202 P20| ¢ 62020230700
10 | 921-0014 | ST v v s Ml4| 4
11 | 901-1763 | &b Mi2x40 P15 8T| 12
12 | 921-0012 | ST v v+ Mi2| 12
13 | 914—0014 | +# 5 b M12 P15 6T 12
14 | 46621 F&v2 R A23R| 14
15 46622 FoVA L A23L] 14
16~18] 005-0030 | Y4+ Assy MI14x35 P15 8T| 56
19 48151 4 YVA R G245R| 2
20 48152 FEYVA L G245L{ 2



y-Kashiwadani
長方形

y-Kashiwadani
タイプライターテキスト
48151

y-Kashiwadani
長方形

y-Kashiwadani
タイプライターテキスト
48152


KM202-

5. Zb—A4LE




5. 7L —AL

KMz202




5. TL—AE 1/3

KM202

| SRE% Oty unit
L4 | RMBE BRI—F B & & BENTEM| . ' "
RANK |REFNe | CODEM, PART NAME  DESCRIPTION PRICE
c | 1 |620-0186 | FyFwzt 1 62020240100
c | 2 |471-0014 |=RF2F— B| 2 47104040500
3 | 901-0272 |t M14x 100 P20| 1
4 | 921-0014 |STvte Mi4| 1
5 | 914—0517 | #u b Mi4 P20| 1
6 | 901-0261 | Kb M14x45 P20| 2
7 | 921-0014 |Sv v M14| 2
8 | 914-0517 |+ w b Mi4 P20| 2
B | 9 |201-0088 |Es7EY 2 22104022030
10 | 921-0020 |Svw v+ M20| 2
11 | 920-0036 | UF» b M20 P25| 2
c | 12 | 620-0122 | 7L—2 47 R 1 62020210201
c | 13 | 620-0121 | Zv—asr4 7L 1 62020210101
14 | 901-0261 | &t Mi4x45 P20| 2
15 | 921-0014 [S7v v M4 2
16 | 914-0517 | + 5 ¢ M14 P20{ 2
c | 17 |620-0126 |wor~t7zy—7L 1 62020220300
¢ | 18 | 620-0127 | w4 FRY—F R 1 62020220400
C | 19 | 6200128 |#oreqrvrvay 2 62020220500
20 | 901-1970 | Ha b M16x71 P15 8T| 4 24902052100
21 | 921-0016 | S ov M6} 4
¢ | 22 | 620-0137 | v—wiH— 2 62020240301
C | 23 | 620-0112 |&¥s—hr— 2 62020150200
24 | 901-0156 | &k MI0X20 P15{ 8
25 | 921—0010 [ Sw ooy MI10| 8
26 | 914—0511 | F» b MI0 P15/ 8
27 | 901-1758 | At M12x25 P15 8T| 8
28 | 921-0012 | ST v+ Miz| 8
c | 29 ) 620-0146 | E.X #—1L 2 62020241201
c | 30 | 620-0147 | E.X. #~—R 2 62020241301
31 | 901—-0157 | Ha b MI10%25 P15| 16
32 | 921-0010 | Svs s M| 16
33 | 914—0511 | #» b MI10 P15| 16




5. ZL—ALF 2/3

KMz202

) I 24E% Oty unit
F|ARES| WHOA—F | B o+ H BHENTHE | & %
RANK | REFN. | CODENg PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
C 34 620—-0148 | E.X.=7o>¥ L 2 62020241400
c 35 620—0149 | EX. 7o R 2 62020241500
C 36 6200138 | =7o¥ L 2 62020240400
C 37 620-0139 | =7u R 2 62020240500
C 38 620—0151 | E X A¥4x4¥ 4 62020241700
39 | 901—0109 | Fab M8x25 P1.25] 20
40 921—0008 | STy % M8 | 20
41 | 914-0507 | #» b M8 P125] 20
C 42 620—0047 | A4 x4 ¥ 4 62020050500
C 43 620—-0150 | E X.T4x 7 4 62020241600
C 44 6200046 | TATF v 4 62020050400
c 45 360-0044 | 7O VYEYY 8 36004003020
46 | 901-0158 | b M10x30 P15| 16
47 9210010 | ST v ¥+ M0 | 18
48 914—0511 | >+ w1+ M10 P15| 16
B 49 141-0074 | e ¥ 8 - 14104029000
50 9240012 | #H & Mi12| 8
51 930—0034 | 7Y EYV #3x20| 8
52 2910019 | Yo F ¥ 26 14¢2| 4
C 53 620-0109 | Frw¥r—F55w b 2 62020140300
B4 901-0208 | Fat M12x30 P175| 8
55 921-0012 | ST » ¥+ M12] 8
56 | 914-0514 | # v b Mi2 P175| 8
§7 | 950-0156 | ¥F—35—Kv F10%x86 | 2
58 | 9480010 | RE'v g10| 2
C 59 620-1000 - [ A/ et 2 62020160610
C 60 620—-1001 | »~Nw FNv A 2
61 | 901-0157 | HAb Mi0x25 P15| 4
62 921-0010 | S7 v ¥» Mi0| 4
63 914—-0511 | + 2 b M10 P15| 4
C 64 6200110 | A& ¥ F 1 62020140401
65 950—-0155 F—F—EY #F10x60| 1
66 9480010 | RE ¥ #10]| 1

K EHES53. 57~ 63 (144 28451030 FEHH




KMe02

5. Tb—LE 3/3

| &AEE  Qty/unit

B4 (e85 mEo—¢ B & 2 OIS e
RANK | REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME BESCRIPTION PRICE

67 | 9011751 | sk Mi2x30 P15 8T 12

68 | 9210012 | S7wvw M2 | 12

69 | 6200152 | Fu v Pe—F57u b 2 62020241810

70 | 901-0260 | #nb M14x40 P20 4

71 | 914-0517 | # v b M14 P20 4

72 | 6200153 | 2L v 3w k4 2

3 RHTES 60~ 7213 88 28451031 LlEEsH




KMz202

2
| &5EE  Qtyfunit
L | BHES | BoRa—F | B & B ' F=i g i d i %
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART- NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
i 999-0019 | KM 99902117001
2 9990055 202 99903202000
3 9990294 | Fr¥ry=Faiv4 99905002000




	表紙
	目次
	ｼﾞｮｲﾝﾄ
	ｷﾞﾔ駆動部
	ﾁｪﾝ駆動部
	ｺｰｳﾝ部
	ﾌﾚｰﾑ部
	ﾗﾍﾞﾙ部



